1
Worcester Controls
Standard 3-Piece Ball Valves
®
2
The Flowserve Worcester Controls three-piece ball valve delivers rugged, high performance reliability for a range of applications,
all in an easy-to-maintain design.
A variety of pipe ends, including socket weld, screwed or butt weld ends enables these valves to be adapted to fit both standard

4
End Connector Variants
Type Code Reference Standard of Compliance
Threaded
SEP BSPP / G BS EN ISO 228-1
SET BSPT / Rc BS EN ISO 10226-1 / ISO 7-1
SEN NPT ASME B1.20.1
Butt Weld
BW5 Schedule 5
Pipe to BS1600, ASME B36.10/B36.19
Butt weld preparation to ASME B16.25
BWE Schedule 10
BWA Schedule 40
BWC Schedule 80
BW6 Schedule 160
BOD Hygienic Tube Inch series O/D pipe, 16 swg wall
BWG ISO Pipe (special) ISO 4200 Series 1 O/D with Wall thickness to EN 1092-1 PN16/40
BWJ ISO Pipe (special) ISO 4200 Series 1 O/D with 2.6mm Wall thickness
BWH ISO Pipe (special) ISO 4200 Series 1 O/D with I/D as per valve DN size
BWK DIN Pipe DIN 2463 Row 1
BWL DIN Pipe DIN 11850 Row 2
BWM Swedish Std SSG7837 (Pulp and Paper)
BWR DIN Pipe DIN 11850 Row 1
BX* ISO Pipe ISO 4200 Series 1
BY* ISO Pipe ISO 4200 Series 2
BZ* ISO Pipe ISO 4200 Series 3
Socket Weld
SWA Schedule 40 Pipe to BS1600, ASME B36.10/B36.19
SWC Schedule 80 Pipe to BS1600, ASME B36.10/B36.19 (Not available on A44)
Worcester offers a wide range of end connector variants to meet international, European and regional standards. The variety of